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	Name
	Title
	Affiliation
	Phone Number
	Email

	Caitlyn Bernabucci
	Public Education/Community Relations Specialist
	LifeChoice Donor Services
	(800) 874-5215
	cbernabucci@lifechoiceopo.org

	Diana Westbrook
	Editor
	UNOS
	(804) 782-4730
	Diana.Westbrook@unos.org

	Jennifer Gelman
	Director of Professional Education
	Living Legacy Foundation of Maryland 
	(410) 242-7000
	jgelman@thellf.org

	Jennifer Tislerics
	Special Events & Partnerships Coordinator
	Gift of Life Michigan
	(800) 482-4881
	jtislerics@giftoflifemichigan.org

	Kirsten Heintz
	Director, Communications
	Louisiana Organ Procurement Agency
	(504) 837-3355
	kheintz@lopa.org

	Lauren Fitting
	Community Outreach/Partnership Coordinator
	Lifeline of Ohio
	(800) 525-5667
	lfitting@lifelineofohio.org

	Lora Smitherman
	Hospital Services Manager
	Carolina Donor Services
	(919) 489-8404
	lsmitherman@carolinadonorservices.org

	Mark Johnson
	Communications and Media Coordinator
	LifePoint
	(843) 763-7755
	mjohnson@lifepoint-sc.org

	Martha Mallon
	Organ/Tissue Donor Promotion Director Division of Public Health
	Division of Public Health/Wisconsin Department of Health & Family Services
	(608) 261-6854
	Martha.Mallon@dhs.wisconsin.gov 

	Sandy Andrada
	Community Outreach Coordinator
	California Transplant Donor Network
	(650) 759-1901
	sandrada@ctdn.org

	Todd Franzen
	Community Education Coordinator
	Gift of Life Donor Program
	(215) 557-8090
	tfranzen@donors1.org

	Tracy Armstrong
	Executive Director
	Donate Life South Carolina
	(864) 609-5270
	tarmstrong@donatelifesc.org

	Ken Alexander
	Vice President, Quality & Regulatory Activities
	Louisiana Hospital Association
	(225) 928-0026
	kalexander@lhaonline.org

	Laura Stillion
	Director, Comprehensive Transplant Center
	The Ohio State University Wexner Medical Center
	(614) 293-7567
	Laura.Stillion@osumc.edu

	Chas MacKenzie
	Education Manager
	LifeChoice Donor Services
	(800) 874-5215
	cmackenzie@lifechoiceopo.org

	Deborah Gibbs
	Public Relations Manager
	LifeShare of the Carolinas
	(704) 512-3303
	dgibbs@carolinas.org






	National Partner Organizations and Representatives

	Name
	Title
	Organizations
	Phone Number
	Email

	George Bergstrom
	VP Member Relations
	America Hospital Association (AHA)
	(312) 422-2743
	gbergstrom@aha.org 

	Alicia Mitchell
	Senior VP, Communications 
	America Hospital Association (AHA)
	(312) 422-3000
	amitchell@aha.org 

	Sandy Andrada
	President, Board of Directors 
	Association for Multicultural Affairs in Transplantation (AMAT)
	(650) 759-1901
	sandrada@ctdn.org

	Bobby Howard
	President Elect, Board of Directors 
	Association for Multicultural Affairs in Transplantation (AMAT)
	(770) 225-5465
	Bobby.Howard@lifelinkfound.org

	Elling Eidbo
	Executive Director  
	Association of Organ Procurement Organizations (AOPO)
	(703) 556-4242
	eeidbo@aopo.org

	Carol O'Neill
	Accreditation & Education Manager
	Association of Organ Procurement Organizations (AOPO)
	(703) 556-4242, ext. 203
	coneill@aopo.org

	Susan Nelson
	Executive Vice President
	American Society of Transplantation (AST)
	(856) 642-4438
	SNelson@AHINT.com

	Libby McDannell
	Executive Director
	American Society of Transplantation (AST)
	(856) 380-6848
	emcdannell@ahint.com

	Sean Carney
	Communications/PR Consultant w/Brownstein Group
	American Society of Transplantation (AST)
	(215) 735-3470
	scarney@brownsteingroup.com

	Kimberly Gifford
	Executive Director
	American Society of Transplant Surgeons (ASTS)
	(703) 414-7870 
	kim.gifford@asts.org

	Diane Mossholder
	Communications & Web Content Manager
	American Society of Transplant Surgeons (ASTS)
	(703) 414-7870 
	diane.mossholder@asts.org

	William Kendall
	Communications Committee, Chair
	American Society of Transplant Surgeons (ASTS)
	(605) 328-3840
	kenda001@gmail.com

	David Fleming
	President and CEO
	Donate Life America (DLA)
	(804) 377-3580
	dfleming@donatelife.net 

	Kirsten Heintz
	Hospital Committee
	Donate Life America (DLA)
	(504) 837-3355
	kheintz@lopa.org

	Misty Enos
	Hospital Committee
	Donate Life America (DLA)
	(412) 963-3550
	menos@core.org

	Karen Headley
	Director of Development
	Donate Life America (DLA)
	(804) 377-3586
	kheadley@donatelife.net

	Teresa Biegay
	Director of Special Donation Initiatives, DOT
	HRSA Donation and Transplantation Community of Practice
	(301) 443-5464
	tbeigay@hrsa.gov

	Lori Brigham
	President, Board of Directors 
	Alliance for Organ Donation and Transplantation
	(866) 232-3666
	Lori@WRTC.org

	Helen Bottenfield
	Executive Director
	Alliance for Organ Donation and Transplantation 
	(215) 599-2039
	h.bottenfield@verizon.net

	Janene Dawson
	Executive Director
	NATCO, The Organization for Transplant Professionals
	(913) 895-4780
	jdawson@goamp.com

	Raven Hardin
	Association Manager
	NATCO, The Organization for Transplant Professionals
	(913) 895-4612
	rhardin@goamp.com

	Tracy Evans Walker
	President, Board of Directors 
	NATCO, The Organization for Transplant Professionals
	(216) 444-8949
	evanst@ccf.org

	Craig Myrick
	Presidet Elect, Board of Directors
	NATCO, The Organization for Transplant Professionals
	(801) 521-1755
	Craig@idslife.org 

	Mary D. Ellison
	Assistant Executive Director of External Relations
	United Network for Organ Sharing (UNOS)
	(804) 782-4800
	mary.ellison@unos.org

	Diana Westbrook
	Editor, UNOS Update
	United Network for Organ Sharing (UNOS)
	(804) 782-4800
	diana.westbrook@unos.org

	Elisabeth Gabrynowicz
	Director of Communications
	United Network for Organ Sharing (UNOS)
	(804) 782-4800
	Elisabeth.Gabrynowicz@unos.org

	Clifton McClenney
	Assistant Director, Regional Administration
	United Network for Organ Sharing (UNOS)
	(804) 782-4742
	Clifton.mcclenney@unos.org



